Fixture constructed of extruded aluminum, heavy gauge
sheet formed steel and aluminum and PET acoustic felt
panels
Model variations offered for cable suspended and wall
mount applications as 2’-8’ nominal single fixtures and
continuous runs up to 50’
The 1/2” thick, 100% PET (>75% recycled), fire rated (ASTM
E84 Class B) 0.98 NRC acoustic felt panels feature a bottom

Order Code
8
Order Code
12
Order Code
16
BOTTOM EDGE TREATMENT
DB DROP BEVEL EDGE Bottom edge of panels extends ½”
below the underside, finished with a
45 degree bevel
END TREATMENT
1
2
EXTENDED PANELS /
METAL END CAP
MITERED PANELS/
ACOUSTIC END CAP
Panel ends extend ½” beyond
the housing length
Includes machined aluminum end cap
Acoustic material end cap, bottom edge
finished with 45 degree bevel
ORDERING CODE
ORDERING CODE
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
©2023 Bartco Lighting, Inc. These products are protected by patents and patents pending. Unauthorized use or reproduction of illustrations, photographs or text is
prohibited. Bartco Lighting reserves the right to discontinue products or to change the technical and/or design specifications at any time.
pg.2   11.2023
2” nominal width non-illuminated acoustic baffle
HB2 |
C4 and C8
Mounting option includes:
•	 Ø 1/16”x 48” (C4) or 96” (C8) aircraft cables
•	 Ø 5” white canopies
•	 Ceiling couplers, cable grippers and hardware
CABLE MOUNT
MOUNTING
FINISH
Fixture housing and machined aluminum end caps available in the following powder coat finishes.
STANDARD FINISHES
OPTIONAL FINISH
RAL: RAL color coordinates with specified panel color
See panel color key for details
AW: architectural white (semi-matte)
BL: black (semi-matte)
ESS: environmental satin silver
WH: white (semi-gloss)
MB: matte black
BZ: bronze
C4 = 48" Nom.
C8 = 96" Nom.
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
©2023 Bartco Lighting, Inc. These products are protected by patents and patents pending. Unauthorized use or reproduction of illustrations, photographs or text is
prohibited. Bartco Lighting reserves the right to discontinue products or to change the technical and/or design specifications at any time.
pg.3   11.2023
2” nominal width non-illuminated acoustic baffle
HB2 |
ACOUSTIC PANEL COLOR KEY
01
06
11 16
02
07
12 17
03
08
18
04
09
19
05
10
15
20
White
(RAL 9003)
Black Sand
(RAL 7022)
Poppy
(RAL 2011)
Deep Sea
(RAL 5002)
Granite
(RAL 7047)
Black
(RAL 9004)
Hibiscus
(RAL 3031)
Sky Blue
(RAL 5007)
Overcast